
December  2021 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 

 

 

 

Nov. 29  
Mess It Up (Ages 2-4) 
10:00 – 12:00 
Puffy Paint 
Baby Steps (Birth – Age 18 mo) 
1:00 – 2:30 
Nursery Rhymes 
After School  (Kdng. – Gr. 2) 
3:15 – 5:15 
Decorating for Christmas 

Nov. 30  
On Our Way (Preschool) 
10:45 – 12:45 
Letter J 
Drop In Play (All ages) 
1:00 – 2:30 
After School  (Gr. 3 – Gr. 6) 
3:15 – 5:15 
Decorating for Christmas 

1  
Parent Night 

6:00 – 8:00 

Christmas Craft  

 

2  3  

 

4  
Eva Earle 

(Program Coordinator) 
Ph #:  623-2357 (w) 

Website:  www.norpenfrc.ca 
Email:  griquetfrc@nf.aibn.com 
Facegroup:  St. Lunaire-Griquet 

Family Resource Centre 
Our Centre is located in the Town 

Office building. 

5  
 

6  
Christmas Creations  (Ages 2-4) 
10:00 – 12:00 
Christmas Craft  
Baby Steps (Birth – Age 18 mo) 
1:00 – 2:30 
Scrapbooking– please bring a picture 
After School  (Kdng. – Gr. 2) 
3:15 – 5:15 
Christmas Cookies 

7  
On Our Way (Preschool) 
10:45 – 12:45 
Letter K 
Drop In Play (All ages) 
1:00 – 2:30 
After School  (Gr. 3 – Gr. 6) 
3:15 – 5:15 
Christmas Cookies 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
Christmas Creations  (Ages 2-4) 
10:00 – 12:00 
Gift For Mom/Dad 
Baby Steps (Birth – Age 18 mo) 
1:00 – 2:30 
Christmas Safety 
After School  (Kdng. – Gr. 2) 
3:15 – 5:15 
Gift for a Loved One 

14  
On Our Way (Preschool) 
10:45 – 12:45 
Letter L 
Drop In Play (All ages) 
1:00 – 2:30 
After School  (Gr. 3 – Gr. 6) 
3:15 – 5:15 
Gift for a Loved One 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  

 

20  
 

 

21  
 

 

22 

 

23  
 

 

24 

 

25  

 

26  
 

 

27  

 

28  
 

 

29  
 

 

30  

 

31  
From Our Family to Yours: 

 

 Wishing you a Wonderful, 
Safe, Joyous Holiday 

Searson! 

Merry Christmas and a 
Happy, Healthy, 

Successful New Year! 

 

 
 

 

http://www.norpenfrc.ca/
mailto:griquetfrc@nf.aibn.com

