December 2021						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
A COMPANY OF THE PARK OF THE P	Mov. 29 Mess It Up (Ages 2-4) 10:00 – 12:00 Puffy Paint Baby Steps (Birth – Age 18 mo) 1:00 – 2:30 Nursery Rhymes After School (Kdng. – Gr. 2) 3:15 – 5:15 Decorating for Christmas	Nov. 30 On Our Way (Preschool) 10:45 – 12:45 Letter J Drop In Play (All ages) 1:00 – 2:30 3:15 – 5:15 Decorating for Christmas	1 Parent Night 6:00 – 8:00 Christmas Craft	2	3 December International Day of People with Disability	Eva Earle (Program Coordinator) Ph #: 623-2357 (w) Website: www.norpenfrc.ca Email: griquetfrc@nf.aibn.com Facegroup: St. Lunaire-Griquet Family Resource Centre Our Centre is located in the Town Office building.
5	10:00 – 12:00 Christmas Craft	7 On Our Way (Preschool) 10:45 – 12:45 Letter K Drop In Play (All ages) 1:00 – 2:30 After School (Gr. 3 – Gr. 6) 3:15 – 5:15 Christmas Cookies	8	9	10	11
12	10:00 – 12:00 Gift For Mom/Dad	14 On Our Way (Preschool) 10:45 – 12:45 Letter L Drop In Play (All ages) 1:00 – 2:30 After School (Gr. 3 – Gr. 6) 3:15 – 5:15 Gift for a Loved One	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31 From Our Family to Yours: Wishing you a Wonderful, Safe, Joyous Holiday Searson! Merry Christmas and a Happy, Healthy, Successful New Year!	HAPPY NEW YEAR!